ARKANSAS SENATE

EIGHTY-SEVENTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY
Regular Session

Own Bill Own Amendment

THURSDAY, 8:00 AM

JANUARY 29, 2009

Bill
SB7

SB70

SB28

SB31

SB220

SB104

SB2

Sponsor
Altes

Madison

Hendren

Hendren

Laverty

Glover

Glover

Amendment

Number
1

1

1

Committee
REVENUE & TAX - SENATE

JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - SENATE

TRANSPORTATION, TECHNOLOGY & LEGISLATIVE AFFAIRS - SENATE

TRANSPORTATION, TECHNOLOGY & LEGISLATIVE AFFAIRS - SENATE

PUBLIC RETIREMENT & SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAMS-JOINT

TRANSPORTATION, TECHNOLOGY & LEGISLATIVE AFFAIRS - SENATE

REVENUE & TAX - SENATE






